Euro Mega Controller
JT Feb 2017
The Euro Mega Controller is a programmable interface built in the Euro Rack format.
All its devices are connected to an Arduino Mega 2560 microcontroller that can be
programmed from any desktop computer through a USB connection using a readily
available Programming Environment (IDE) software package.  It can generate and read
audio signals, pulse signals, analog synthesizer control voltages, and MIDI.
Here are some possible applications:

C
NC
ORDERING INFORMATION
6 N 1 3 # - X 0 # # T
PART NUMBER PACKAGE OPTION TAPE
AND
REEL
AGENCY CERTIFIED/PACKAGE
CTR (%)
1.6 mA
UL > 300 > 500
DIP-8 6N138 6N139, 6N139-X001
SMD-8, option 7 6N138-X007T 6N139-X007, 6N139-X007T
SMD-8, option 9 6N138-X009T 6N139-X009, 6N139-X009T
VDE > 300 > 500
SMD-8, option 7 - 6N139-X017T
SMD-8, option 9 - 6N139-X019T
> 0.1 mm> 0.7 mm
7.62 mm
DIP
   Option 7    Option 9